(Nro 010) ENSILUMEN HIIHDOT (P)

Kansalliset

Piispalan leirikeskuksessa
su 8.11.2020 klo 11.00

LAHTOLUETTELO

(Muokattu 7.11.2020 klo 22.40)

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

11.02.30
11.03.00
11.03.30
11.04.00
11.04.30
11.05.00
11.05.30
11.06.00

40461869
40370266
40408181
60177170
40381925
40412343
60308032
60166263

Oskari Paananen
Arvi Riutta
Herkko Heikkinen
Kasper Ekonoja
Eemeli Suutari
Milo Ayrémé
Veikko Kahelin
Aleksi Saarela

Tytot 12 vuotta 1,0 km P

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

11.08.30
11.09.00
11.09.30
11.10.00
11.10.30
11.11.00
11.11.30
11.12.00
11.12.30

60169663
60187654
60298537
40417931
40464850
100038177
60169204
40412455
40281328

Ella Pesola

Saimi Tarvainen
Jennika Hopponen
Liina-Maija Hietala
Petra Rautiainen
Venla Vienola
Scarlett Kopa

Iida Lavia

Alisa Koskinen

Pojat 10 vuotta 1,0 km P

130 11.15.00 60297706
131 11.15.30 60282241

Lenni Riutta

Taavetti Tossavainen

Tytot 10 vuotta 1,0 km P

136
137
138
139
140

11.18.00
11.18.30
11.19.00
11.19.30
11.20.00

60412806
40382780
100038176
60169664
40426395

Eerika Hokajarvi
Aada Suutari
Pinja Vienola
Aada Pesola

Lilli Eerikdinen

Pojat 14 vuotta (2x1) 2,0 km P

145 11.22.30 40275348
146 11.23.00 40371720

Niilo Kouvalainen
Elmeri Hietala

Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Harmanseudun Hiihtajat
Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla
Viitasaaren Viesti
Joutsan Pommi

Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Kannonkosken Kiho
Konneveden Urheilijat
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Ski Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura
Pyhajarven Pohti
Joutsan Pommi

Ahtarin Urheilijat

Harmanseudun Hiihtajat
Aianekosken Huima

Viitasaaren Viesti

Ski Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Reisjarven Pilke

Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot



147
148
149
150
151

11.23.30
11.24.00
11.24.30
11.25.00
11.25.30

40356615
60436536
60169312
40411804
40226463

Kalle Tossavainen
Yunkai Bai

Miska Hokajarvi
Aleksi Jalasaho
Kasper Kuorinki

Tytot 14 vuotta (2x1) 2,0 km P

155
156
157
158

159

160
161
162
163

11.27.30
11.28.00
11.28.30
11.29.00

11.29.30

11.30.00
11.30.30
11.31.00
11.31.30

40467631
40392587
40266846
40453877

60341141

40336871
40402605
40224487
60283987

Ida Hanninen
Olivia Puranen
Tiris Kuorinki
Minka Rutanen

Sanni Marianne
Muhonen

Minttu Salonen
Taru Kautto
Laura Eerikdinen
Noora Torkkola

Miehet 55 vuotta (2x1) 2,0 km P

167 11.33.30 40125423
168 11.34.00 27489455
169 11.34.30 26765028
170 11.35.00 27505119

Sakari Hanninen
Jarmo Lautanen
Voitto Parikka
Jari Makela

Pojat 16 vuotta (3x1) 3,0 km P

177 11.38.30 40419170
178 11.39.00 40271706
179 11.39.30 40067465

Patrik Rautiainen
Olli Kouvalainen
Vainod Koistinen

Tytot 16 vuotta (3x1) 3,0 km P

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

11.42.00
11.42.30
11.43.00
11.43.30
11.44.00
11.44.30
11.45.00
11.45.30

40133939
60246710
40158667
40065894
40222874
40337266
40293710
40248266

Elli Lavia

Mea Rutanen
Peppi Leppala
Miina Koivisto

Gisela-Mei Hakkarainen

Kaisa Koivisto
Ella Paananen
Karoliina Hirvela

Miehet 45 vuotta (3x1) 3,0 km P

196 11.48.00 27561328
197 11.48.30 60489578
198 11.49.00 40452460

Keijo Sivill
Marko Jokinen
Juha Hanninen

Ainekosken Huima
Kannonkosken Kiho
Viitasaaren Viesti

Ainekosken Huima
Ainekosken Huima

Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Aanekosken Huima
Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla

Kaipolan Vire
Aanekosken Huima
Reisjarven Pilke
Ski Jyvaskyla

Karstulan Kiva
Alajarven Ankkurit
Polvijarven Vauhti
Keuruun Kisailijat

Ski Jyvaskyla
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Joutsan Pommi

Joutsan Pommi

Ski Jyvaskyla
Reisjarven Pilke
Sievin Sisu
Adnekosken Urheilijat
Kaipolan Vire
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Jamsankosken Ilves

Uuraisten Urheilijat
Karstulan Kiva
Viitasaaren Viesti



Naiset 40 vuotta (3x1) 3,0 km P

203 11.51.30 27549984
204 11.52.00 27439340
205 11.52.30 27246041
206 11.53.00 27601356

Tuula Rasimus
Anne Hyytiainen
Anne Virtanen
Katri Munukka

Miehet 18 vuotta (4x1) 4,0 km P

213 11.56.30 33859419

Lauri Pulkkinen

Miehet 35 vuotta (4x1) 4,0 km P

218 11.59.00 40141766
219 11.59.30 40464509

Naiset (4x1) 4,0 km P

224 12.02.00 32021840
225 12.02.30 40085952
226 12.03.00

227 12.03.30 27439793

Jarmo Kuorinki
Pertti Pulkkinen

Bettina Wikstrom
Peppi Salonen
Anja Ilic

Tiia Huuskonen

Naiset 18 vuotta (4x1) 4,0 km P

232 12.06.00 40126804
233 12.06.30 33791179

Miehet (6x1) 6,0 km P

240 12.10.00 27499432
241 12.10.30 27438354
242 12.11.00 26370507
243 12.11.30 27572401

Siiri Tossavainen
Siiri Rasimus

Sami Lahdemaki
Toni Huuskonen
Pekka Karppanen
Olli Tyrvainen

Ski Jyvaskyla
Saarijarven Pullistus
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla

Aanekosken Huima
Ski Jyvaskyla

Pernién Urheilijat
Kaipolan Vire
Zvezda SRB
Viitasaaren Viesti

Aanekosken Huima
Ski Jyvaskyla

Saarijarven Pullistus
Viitasaaren Viesti
Saarijarven Pullistus
Ski Jyvaskyla



